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1. Yellow (Sul-R:1023)
2. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)
3. Brick (Sul-R:1081)
4. Mallard Green (Sul-R:1208)
5. Dark Brown (Sul-R:1130)
6.  (Sul-R:1269)
7. Bright Green (Sul-R:1278)
8. Dewberry (Sul-R:1304)
9. Sterling (Sul-R:1295)
10. Med. Turquoise (Sul-R:1094)

Old_time_christmas_01-5x7.dst
5.00x6.94 inches; 12,682 stitches

10 thread changes; 10 colors

1. Sterling (Sul-R:1295)
2.  (Sul-R:1269)
3. Mallard Green (Sul-R:1208)
4. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
5. Yellow (Sul-R:1023)
6. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)
7. Dewberry (Sul-R:1304)
8. Dk. Gray Khaki (Sul-R:1270)
9. Blue Black (Sul-R:1182)
10. Med. Turquoise (Sul-R:1094)

Old_time_christmas_02-5x7.dst
5.00x6.54 inches; 15,907 stitches

10 thread changes; 10 colors

1. Lt. Avocado (Sul-R:1209)
2. Med. Blue (Sul-R:1029)
3. Mallard Green (Sul-R:1208)
4.  (Sul-R:1269)
5. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)
6. Yellow (Sul-R:1023)
7. Deep Rose (Sul-R:1511)
8. Med. Turquoise (Sul-R:1094)
9. Dewberry (Sul-R:1304)
10. Blue Black (Sul-R:1182)

Old_time_christmas_03-5x7.dst
4.87x6.98 inches; 13,605 stitches

10 thread changes; 10 colors

1. Mallard Green (Sul-R:1208)
2. Bright Green (Sul-R:1278)
3. True Red (Sul-R:1039)
4.  (Sul-R:1269)
5. Sterling (Sul-R:1295)
6. Blue Black (Sul-R:1182)
7. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)
8. Yellow (Sul-R:1023)
9. Dk. Gray Khaki (Sul-R:1270)
10. Dewberry (Sul-R:1304)
11. Med. Turquoise (Sul-R:1094)

Old_time_christmas_04-5x7.dst
6.94x5.00 inches; 12,463 stitches

11 thread changes; 11 colors

1.  (Sul-R:1269)
2. Brick (Sul-R:1081)
3. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)
4. Mallard Green (Sul-R:1208)
5. Yellow (Sul-R:1023)
6. Dark Jade (Sul-R:1206)
7. Dewberry (Sul-R:1304)
8. Dk. Gray Khaki (Sul-R:1270)
9. Med. Turquoise (Sul-R:1094)
10. Blue Black (Sul-R:1182)

Old_time_christmas_05-5x7.dst
7.00x4.63 inches; 9,530 stitches

10 thread changes; 10 colors

1. Mallard Green (Sul-R:1208)
2. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)
3. Brick (Sul-R:1081)
4. Lt. Avocado (Sul-R:1209)
5.  (Sul-R:1269)
6. Dewberry (Sul-R:1304)
7. Med. Turquoise (Sul-R:1094)
8. Blue Black (Sul-R:1182)

Old_time_christmas_06-5x7.dst
4.71x7.00 inches; 11,076 stitches

8 thread changes; 8 colors

1. Mallard Green (Sul-R:1208)
2. Brick (Sul-R:1081)
3. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)
4. Yellow (Sul-R:1023)
5. Dk. Gray Khaki (Sul-R:1270)
6. Deep Rose (Sul-R:1511)
7. Dewberry (Sul-R:1304)
8. Med. Turquoise (Sul-R:1094)

Old_time_christmas_07-5x7.dst
7.00x4.99 inches; 20,458 stitches

8 thread changes; 8 colors

1.  (Sul-R:1269)
2. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)
3. Tawny Brown (Sul-R:1058)
4. Brick (Sul-R:1081)
5. Dusty Navy (Sul-R:1198)
6. Dk. Gray Khaki (Sul-R:1270)
7. Khaki (Sul-R:1212)
8. Dk. Periwinkle (Sul-R:1226)
9. Dewberry (Sul-R:1304)
10. Blue Black (Sul-R:1182)
11. Med. Turquoise (Sul-R:1094)

Old_time_christmas_08-5x7.dst
6.46x5.00 inches; 14,126 stitches

11 thread changes; 11 colors
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1. Mallard Green (Sul-R:1208)
2. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)
3.  (Sul-R:1269)
4. Bright Green (Sul-R:1278)
5. Dewberry (Sul-R:1304)
6. Dusty Navy (Sul-R:1198)
7. Dk. Gray Khaki (Sul-R:1270)
8. Brick (Sul-R:1081)
9. Med. Turquoise (Sul-R:1094)

Old_time_christmas_09-5x7.dst
5.00x6.76 inches; 13,376 stitches

9 thread changes; 9 colors

1. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)
2. Brick (Sul-R:1081)
3. Bright Green (Sul-R:1278)
4. Deep Rose (Sul-R:1511)
5. Dewberry (Sul-R:1304)
6. Dusty Navy (Sul-R:1198)
7. Sterling (Sul-R:1295)
8. Dk. Gray Khaki (Sul-R:1270)
9. Med. Turquoise (Sul-R:1094)

Old_time_christmas_10-5x7.dst
4.95x6.98 inches; 20,855 stitches

9 thread changes; 9 colors

1. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)
2. Brick (Sul-R:1081)
3.  (Sul-R:1269)
4. Red Jubilee (Sul-R:1263)
5. Dewberry (Sul-R:1304)
6. Dk. Gray Khaki (Sul-R:1270)
7. Med. Turquoise (Sul-R:1094)

Old_time_christmas_11-5x7.dst
6.55x5.00 inches; 15,131 stitches

7 thread changes; 7 colors

1. Yellow (Sul-R:1023)
2. Brick (Sul-R:1081)
3. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)
4.  (Sul-R:1269)
5. Bright Green (Sul-R:1278)
6. Dewberry (Sul-R:1304)
7. Sterling (Sul-R:1295)
8. Dk. Gray Khaki (Sul-R:1270)
9. Med. Turquoise (Sul-R:1094)

Old_time_christmas_12-5x7.dst
5.94x5.00 inches; 14,225 stitches

9 thread changes; 9 colors


